
Schedule of Classes

Dressage at Waterloo June II

Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSunday, June 20, 2021
Class 3YH7, Young Horse 7-YO TOC (2-3 judges) Anne Cizadlo (E) Bill McMullin (C) at E/C

7:00 AM 1275 Absolute Dream, Jennifer Truett  OpenYH7F

Class YF, FEI Young Rider Freestyle Anne Cizadlo at E; Bill McMullin at C
7:09 AM 1205 Smile, Madeleine Perry  Jr/Yg Rider

7:18 AM 1270 Raven Black, Alexander Dawson  Jr/Yg Rider

Class JF, FEI Junior Freestyle Test Anne Cizadlo at E; Bill McMullin at C
7:27 AM 1228 Banderas SK, Ellanor Boehning  Jr/Yg Rider

Class US4, USEF Four-Year-Old Test USEF Qualifying Anne Cizadlo Bill McMullin at C
7:34 AM 1156 Friese van de Maria Louise Hoeve, Lisa Zijlstra  Open

Class CI, FEI Children Individual Test CR USEF Qualifier Anne Cizadlo (E) Bill McMullin (C) at E/C
7:43 AM 1262 Gor Don Bleu, Ella Berkhofer  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 7:52 AM to 7:57 AM -

Class 3PE1, Para Equestrian Test of Choice Bill McMullin at C
7:57 AM 1223 Wind In The Willows, Skyler Wroblewski  Adult Am.PE2I

Class 3EVT1, USEF & FEI Eventing Test of Choice Bill McMullin at C
8:05 AM 1268 Cressy, Elisabeth Ruiter  OpenEVNA

 - Break 8:12 AM to 8:17 AM -

Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges Bill McMullin at C
8:17 AM 1197 Artizan, Kimberly Sullivan  OpenQ

8:26 AM 1246 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke  Adult Am.Q

8:35 AM 1242 G Force, Jolene Bester  OpenQ

8:44 AM 1234 Dunton's Irish Magnum, Amanda Pierce  Open

Class Continues at 9:02 AM  

Class 332, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Bill McMullin at C
8:53 AM 1284 Taavi, Elizabeth Ketterer  Pony

Class Continues at 3:58 PM  

Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges Continues Bill McMullin at C
9:02 AM 1216 Atego, Martina Johnson  Adult Am.Q

 - Break 9:11 AM to 9:41 AM -

Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate I Bill McMullin at C
9:41 AM 1235 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper  Adult Am.

9:50 AM 1206 Crescendo, Jessie Myers  Open

9:59 AM 1246 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke  Adult Am.Q

10:08 AM 1213 HPB Wradish, Yr Johannsdottir  Adult Am.

Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix Bill McMullin at C
10:17 AM 1261 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram  Adult Am.

10:26 AM 1252 Luke, Susan Ashley  Open

10:35 AM 1298 Rohan, Sophie Bayer  OpenQ

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Bill McMullin at C
10:44 AM 1202 McLuvin, Ruth Hill-Schorsch  Open

10:51 AM 1164 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne  Adult Am.

10:58 AM 1236 Camaron HGF, Jennifer Kaiser  Adult Am.

11:05 AM 1232 Miss Congeniality, Madison Yob  Pony

11:12 AM 1238 My Last Shot of Bourbon, Lauren Zandstra  Adult Am.

11:19 AM 1268 Cressy, Elisabeth Ruiter  Open

11:26 AM 1280 Frosty's First Dream, Sarah Lowell  Jr/Yg Rider

11:33 AM 1274 Cesar, Jayne Petruska  Adult Am.

 - Lunch Break 11:40 AM to 12:40 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo June II



Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSunday, June 20, 2021
Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Bill McMullin at C

12:40 PM 1207 Sergent FS, Kelli Diener  Adult Am.

12:48 PM 1260 Furstenrose, Barbara Butman  Adult Am.Q

12:56 PM 1173 Kontango, Julie Van Zee  OpenQ

1:04 PM 1214 Dante's Moon XA, Josephine Shelton  Adult Am.Q

1:12 PM 1258 Altyn Burgut, Tracy Fox  OpenQ

1:20 PM 1300 Ravado, Lauren Pietersen  Adult Am.Q

1:28 PM 1265 Synod Wrought Iron Ringlet, Michelle Allen  PonyQ

1:36 PM 1157 Analucia MRR, Jordan Montgomery  Jr/Yg RiderQ

1:44 PM 1263 Armani, Samantha Brinkman-Berkhofer  Adult Am.Q

1:52 PM 1271 Castleberrys Contender, Jenifer Slabaugh  Adult Am.

2:00 PM 1225 Zasu, Abigail Taft  Jr/Yg RiderQ

2:08 PM 1267 D-Top Hat Boutounier, Annahbel Ketko  Jr/Yg RiderQ

 - Break 2:16 PM to 2:46 PM -

Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Bill McMullin at C
2:46 PM 1224 Paxem, Debby Buck DeJonge  Adult Am.Q

2:55 PM 1222 Vive Victory, Barbra Reis  OpenQ

Class 3F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle Bill McMullin at C
3:04 PM 1189 Sam I Am, Tamara Shivers  OpenQ

Class 3UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony Bill McMullin at C
3:13 PM 1230 Tackmann's Dark Moccachino, Heather Marion  Adult Am.

Class 3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Bill McMullin at C
3:20 PM 1233 Sir Lawrence, Avery Popejoy  Jr/Yg Rider

3:27 PM 1251 Bruma Los Encinos, Bethann Pradny  Adult Am.

3:35 PM 1191 Mi Senora Fina RIA, Tracy Betteridge  Pony

Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Bill McMullin at C
3:42 PM 1255 Flying W Farms Prince Midnight Ride, Theresa Flowers  Adult Am.

3:50 PM 1169 Fresca, Carolyn Stahlecker  Adult Am.

Class 332, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues Bill McMullin at C
3:58 PM 1154 Day Bi Day, Deanna Dennis LaBudde  Adult Am.

4:06 PM 1254 Tinto Retto, Kathryn Veen  Adult Am.

 - Break 4:14 PM to 4:22 PM -

Class 3E, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR Bill McMullin at C
4:22 PM 1227 BCF Firestorm Rising, Sarah Pojanowski  Adult Am.

4:22 PM 1233 Sir Lawrence, Avery Popejoy  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Arena Done 4:37 PM -
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Arena TwoSunday, June 20, 2021
Class 3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Anne Cizadlo at C

8:00 AM 1245 Castleberry's Rockette, Hayley Self  Adult Am.

8:07 AM 1196 Kaniksu Alexandra, Nora Ruddell  Jr/Yg Rider

8:14 AM  - Break -  

8:17 AM 1160 Cuatron HGF, Lyn Kendall  Open

8:24 AM 1210 Go Vowendy, Juli Taft  Open

Class 3UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony Anne Cizadlo at C
8:31 AM 1230 Tackmann's Dark Moccachino, Heather Marion  Adult Am.

Class 3OUB, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open Anne Cizadlo at C
8:38 AM 1199 Feathered Gold Hemi, Elisabeth Ruddell  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Anne Cizadlo at C
8:45 AM 1154 Day Bi Day, Deanna Dennis LaBudde  Adult Am.

Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Anne Cizadlo at C
8:53 AM 1215 Aramo, Jessica Younk  Adult Am.

9:01 AM 1249 Shamrock H, Lynda Chesser  Adult Am.Q

9:10 AM  - Break -  

9:40 AM 1165 Lehndorff Van De Vogelzang, Julia McDonald  Jr/Yg RiderQ

9:48 AM 1183 Hugo Boss-V, Vanessa Voltman  Open

9:57 AM 1240 Cabojohn, Kelly Albright  OpenQ

10:05 AM 1197 Artizan, Kimberly Sullivan  OpenQ

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Anne Cizadlo at C
10:14 AM 1267 D-Top Hat Boutounier, Annahbel Ketko  Jr/Yg RiderQ

10:22 AM 1227 BCF Firestorm Rising, Sarah Pojanowski  Adult Am.Q

10:30 AM 1280 Frosty's First Dream, Sarah Lowell  Jr/Yg Rider

10:38 AM 1244 Z.Isabella, Erin Miles  OpenQ

10:46 AM 1207 Sergent FS, Kelli Diener  Adult Am.Q

10:54 AM 1289 Felix B, Barbara Day  Adult Am.Q

11:02 AM 1229 Augustus, Maddie Frutig  Jr/Yg Rider

11:10 AM 1269 The Little Prince, Gayle Nelson  Adult Am.Q

11:18 AM 1214 Dante's Moon XA, Josephine Shelton  Adult Am.Q

11:26 AM 1256 Lights Out 98, Lisa Howle  Adult Am.Q

11:34 AM 1202 McLuvin, Ruth Hill-Schorsch  OpenQ

11:42 AM  - Lunch Break -  

12:42 PM 1265 Synod Wrought Iron Ringlet, Michelle Allen  PonyQ

12:50 PM 1264 Providence's Mountain Smoke, Dana Berry-Richardson  SAdult Am.

12:58 PM 1243 Z.Isabella, Tracy Engbloom  Adult Am.Q

1:06 PM 1293 CCS Morwen, Robyn Rizzo  Adult Am.

1:14 PM 1167 Prince Playdo, Rachel Apley  Jr/Yg RiderQ

1:22 PM 1204 Ricardo, Yr Johannsdottir  OpenQ

1:30 PM 1232 Miss Congeniality, Madison Yob  Pony

1:38 PM 1212 Postinero II, Ruth Hill-Schorsch  OpenQ

1:46 PM 1164 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne  Adult Am.Q

1:54 PM 1253 Bellango, Autumn Harvey  Adult Am.Q

Class 322, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Anne Cizadlo at C
2:02 PM 1258 Altyn Burgut, Tracy Fox  Open

Class 3E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under Anne Cizadlo at C
2:09 PM 1182 Pinot, Emma Howell-Leman  Jr/Yg Rider

2:09 PM 1266 My Tennessee Honey, Brecken Ketko  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Arena Done 2:24 PM -
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Arena ThreeSunday, June 20, 2021
Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindi Wylie at C

7:00 AM 1259 Cinco di Medi, Kirsten Anderson  Adult Am.

7:07 AM 1297 Athena C.H.F., Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

7:15 AM 1192 HS Wremington, Cale Artz  Jr/Yg Rider

7:22 AM 1258 Altyn Burgut, Tracy Fox  Open

7:30 AM 1222 Vive Victory, Barbra Reis  Open

7:37 AM 1201 Quality Time HW, Jessie Myers  Open

7:45 AM 1158 Okon Von Schoo, Willow VanAntwerp  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 7:52 AM to 7:57 AM -

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindi Wylie at C
7:57 AM 1283 Jubilee Dazzler Protege, R. Suzanne Zeitman  Adult Am.

8:05 AM 1207 Sergent FS, Kelli Diener  Adult Am.

8:12 AM  - Break -  

8:17 AM 1232 Miss Congeniality, Madison Yob  Pony

8:25 AM 1280 Frosty's First Dream, Sarah Lowell  Jr/Yg Rider

Class Continues at 9:04 AM  

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindi Wylie at C
8:32 AM 1195 Botijero PC, Sally Williams  Adult Am.Q

8:40 AM 1185 Fjurie, Mindy Lane  Adult Am.Q

8:48 AM 1278 Il Divo, Jennifer Truett  OpenQ

8:56 AM 1292 Call Me Carmello, Mykal Roth  Open

Class Continues at 9:42 AM  

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues Cindi Wylie at C
9:04 AM 1268 Cressy, Elisabeth Ruiter  Open

 - Break 9:11 AM to 9:42 AM -

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues Cindi Wylie at C
9:42 AM 1161 Cobra, Lisa Zijlstra  Open

9:50 AM 1194 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull  Adult Am.Q

9:58 AM 1208 Ferdinand HW, Stephanie Moseby  OpenQ

10:06 AM 1299 Iron Man, Abigail Whitmer  Adult Am.Q

10:14 AM 1217 Jive, Andra Frazee  Adult Am.

10:22 AM 1200 Faisca SW, Michelle Davidge  Adult Am.

10:30 AM 1277 Florenzo, Jeanne Brose  Adult Am.Q

Class 3OT3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open Cindi Wylie at C
10:38 AM 1170 Roccofella, Emma Taft  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindi Wylie at C
10:45 AM 1233 Sir Lawrence, Avery Popejoy  Jr/Yg Rider

10:52 AM 1191 Mi Senora Fina RIA, Tracy Betteridge  PonyQ

10:59 AM 1190 Leland Blue, Betsy Howell  OpenQ

11:06 AM 1251 Bruma Los Encinos, Bethann Pradny  Adult Am.Q

11:13 AM 1160 Cuatron HGF, Lyn Kendall  Open

11:20 AM 1290 San Francisco De Asis, Helena McCabe  Adult Am.Q

11:27 AM 1166 Happy, Colleen Forton  OpenQ

11:34 AM 1182 Pinot, Emma Howell-Leman  Jr/Yg RiderQ

11:41 AM  - Lunch Break -  

12:41 PM 1196 Kaniksu Alexandra, Nora Ruddell  Jr/Yg RiderQ

12:48 PM 1198 Hey Now, Betsy Howell  OpenQ

12:55 PM 1212 Postinero II, Ruth Hill-Schorsch  Open

1:02 PM 1266 My Tennessee Honey, Brecken Ketko  Jr/Yg RiderQ

1:09 PM 1236 Camaron HGF, Jennifer Kaiser  Adult Am.Q

Class 3O21, Opportunity Second Level Test 1 Cindi Wylie at C
1:16 PM 1259 Cinco di Medi, Kirsten Anderson  Adult Am.

Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Cindi Wylie at C
1:23 PM 1169 Fresca, Carolyn Stahlecker  Adult Am.

Class 3UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony Cindi Wylie at C
1:31 PM 1226 Kalypso MG, Sarah Pojanowski  Adult Am.
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Arena ThreeSunday, June 20, 2021
Class 3OUA, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A Open Cindi Wylie at C

1:38 PM 1199 Feathered Gold Hemi, Elisabeth Ruddell  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 3U1, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH) Cindi Wylie at C
1:45 PM 1174 Nord la Devesa, Londyn Pachota  Jr/Yg Rider33

1:53 PM 1238 My Last Shot of Bourbon, Lauren Zandstra  Adult Am.11

2:00 PM 1259 Cinco di Medi, Kirsten Anderson  Adult Am.21

 - Arena Done 2:08 PM -
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